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Limpia Realty
MARKETING MAKES THE DIFFERENCE   www.LimpiaRealty.com

Call Today at (855) Limpia4  or (855) 546-7424
502 State St. | Fort Davis, TX 79734 • Broker Lic #476694

Se Habla Español | (855) 546-7424, #4
Melanie Blackman,  Agent

(512) 423-6745
MelB@LimpiaRealty.com

Steve Dyer, 
Broker Associate

(432) 294-4138
Stevie3249@gmail.com

Matt Blackman, Broker
(432) 249-0283

MattB@LimpiaRealty.com

203 Broken Spoke, 3BR/2BA off grid home on 
10 acres w/well, solar and dreamy covered deck 
in the DMR! $625,000.

402 W. Court Ave, Fort Davis, Beautifully 
appointed 3 BR/2 BA home w/formal living, 
family, bonus room & 2 car garage $575,000.

123 Silver Hill Drive, 2BR/2BA home w/
screened covered deck and breathtaking views 
outside Fort Davis!  $375,000.

301 Tomahawk Dr., 20 acres w/well, septic 
& power on Arabella Mtn in Limpia Crossing! 
$235,000.

101 N. Front St., Fort Davis, Historic 1883 
adobe home w/1 BR & 1BA, fenced yard 
and central location. $230,000.

8.79 Acres on Hwy 57 with improvements.  
$249,000.

2010 N. Hwy 1195, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
Alpine  $229,000.

203 Tomahawk Drive, 20 acres on Arabella 
Mountain in Limpia Crossing, Fort Davis. 
$190,000.

100 California, Valentine, 3BR/1BA home 
w/city water & sewer, 3 outbuildings on 
corner lot. $128,000.

1700 N. Hwy 117, 2 BR/2BA home w/
covered deck across from the old fort! Fort 
Davis. $128,000.

510 Squaw Valley, Fort Davis, Super cozy 
cabin w/well & septic on 12 gorgeous tree 
covered acres & easy driving access! $120,000.

0.73 acre lot on Walnut, Fort Davis.  
$105,000.

209 Low Meadow, 17 acres w/stunning 
southern views in the DMR! $85,000.

335-339 High Lonesome, 17.55 acres w/
miles of views in the DMR! $92,138.

802 Squaw Valley, 6.5 acres w/well, septic, 
power, fenced & gated w/stunning views! 
$80,000.

11+ acres in DMR w/incredible terrain & 
rock mountain face. $78,000.

503 Squaw Valley, 5.34 mountain acres w/
seasonal creek in the DMR. $39,000.

519 Squaw Valley, 5.7 acres w/seasonal creek 
and volcanic rock outcropping in the DMR, Fort 
Davis! $35,000.

112 Apache Mtn., 11 acres w/northwestern 
views for miles in the DMR!  $33,995.

117 Neill Rd, Fort Davis, Stylish 4 BR/2BA on 1 acre 
w/lots of upgrades, covered decks, covered parking 
& garage, 600 sqft workshop. Appliances convey.  
$365,000.


